
Lance A. Shortt 15

9/1/2006 12/4/2006
TR-P

X

School Board Member District 5X

10909 Hudson Ave, Hudson, FL 34669

         100.00

           0.00

         100.00

           0.00

         985.33

           0.00

         985.33

           0.00

       3,815.00        3,815.00



Lance A. Shortt 15

9/1/2006 12/4/2006
1 1

city of new port
richey, 
5919 mainb street
new port richey, fl 34652

O RE refund for 
sign 
permit 

11/27/2006

1

      $100.00



Lance A. Shortt 15

9/1/2006 12/4/2006
1 1

publix, 
9850 littlr road

new port richey, fl 34654

MOsupplies 
for 
'meetthe 
candidate' 
reception 

9/15/2006

1

      $108.68

shortt, lance 
10909 hudson avenue
hudson, fl 34669

MOpartial 
repayment 
of loan 
made to 
campaign 

11/27/2006

2

      $876.65


